MATO 2 Facade scaffolding
2024
Z-8.1-967
2
MATO 2 Facade scaffolding
The scaffolding for nooks and crannies.
The established and very popular
MATO 2 lightweight scaffolding

2-243065
2-143065
2-240095*
2-243095*
12
MATO 2 Facade scaffolding
The fastest advance guardrail.
Leading guardrail
• Guardrail post
• Made of aluminum
• Railing braces with patented strut
• Made of aluminum
Article no. Length Weight Possible applications
1-131010 ✓ 220 cm 5,9 kg MATO 1, 2
Article no. Length Weight Possible applications
S-135150 ✓ 150 cm 3,4 kg MATO 1, 8, 62 Ple, 65 Hün
S-135200 ✓ 200 cm 3,6 kg MATO 1, 8, 62 Ple, 65 Hün
S-135250 ✓ 250 cm 3,8 kg MATO 1, 8, 62 Ple, 65 Hün
S-135300 ✓ 300 cm 4,6 kg MATO 1, 8, 62 Ple, 65 Hün
Application example
1 2
S-131150
1-131010

Article no. Length Width Weight
2-265120 ✓ 200 cm 120 cm 15,8 kg
2-265180 200 cm 180 cm 18,5 kg
Compensation deck
• Made of aluminum
• Straight, with wind protection
• Eliminates gaps between brackets and frame scaffolding
• Compatible with MATO 1 and MATO 8 scaffolding systems
Article no. Length Width Pl. height Weight
2-165065 60 cm 60 cm 16,5 mm 4,7 kg
Z-165055 55 cm 62 cm 25 mm 4,2 kg
Overlapping gap deck
• Made of aluminum
• With wind protection
Article no. Length Width Weight Load capacity
Z-117250 250 cm 30 cm 7,8 kg 200 kg/m²
Z-117300 300 cm 30 cm 9,8 kg 200 kg/m²
2-165065
Z-117250
Application examples
Application examples

Deck
Wall bracket
Diagonal brace
Alternative
L
20
MATO 2 Facade scaffolding
All decks certified for tinsmith aisle.
Full-aluminum decks
• Up to 600 kg/m²
• Platform height 38 mm, with wind protection
Article no. Length Width Weight Load capacity
63-Z-111065 65 cm 60 cm 5,6 kg 600 kg/m²
63-Z-111070 70 cm 60 cm 5,9 kg 600 kg/m²
63-Z-111075 75 cm 60 cm 6,1 kg 600 kg/m²
63-Z-111100 100 cm 60 cm 7,5 kg 600 kg/m²
63-Z-111125 125 cm 60 cm 8,9 kg 600 kg/m²
63-Z-111150 150 cm 60 cm 10,4 kg 600 kg/m²
63-Z-111200 200 cm 60 cm 13,1 kg 600 kg/m²
63-Z-111225 225 cm 60 cm 14,5 kg 450 kg/m²
63-Z-111250 250 cm 60 cm 16,0 kg 450 kg/m²
63-Z-111300 300 cm 60 cm 18,8 kg 200 kg/m²
Steel deck
• Up to 600 kg/m²
• Platform height 40 mm, with wind protection
Article no. Length Width Weight Load capacity
63-Z-218065 65 cm 30 cm 5,4 kg 600 kg/m²
63-Z-218070 70 cm 30 cm 5,7 kg 600 kg/m²
63-Z-218100 100 cm 30 cm 7,1 kg 600 kg/m²
63-Z-218150 150 cm 30 cm 9,5 kg 600 kg/m²
63-Z-218200 200 cm 30 cm 11,8 kg 600 kg/m²
63-Z-218250 250 cm 30 cm 14,1 kg 450 kg/m²
63-Z-218300 300 cm 30 cm 16,5 kg 300 kg/m²
63-Z-218350 350 cm 30 cm 20,1 kg 300 kg/m²
63-Z-218400 400 cm 30 cm 22,6 kg 200 kg/m²
• Up to 600 kg/m²
• Platform height 38 mm, with wind protection
Article no. Length Width Weight Load capacity
63-Z-116065 65 cm 30 cm 3,6 kg 600 kg/m²
63-Z-116070 70 cm 30 cm 3,8 kg 600 kg/m²
63-Z-116100 100 cm 30 cm 4,8 kg 600 kg/m²
63-Z-116125 125 cm 30 cm 5,7 kg 600 kg/m²
63-Z-116150 150 cm 30 cm 6,6 kg 600 kg/m²
63-Z-116200 200 cm 30 cm 8,3 kg 600 kg/m²
63-Z-116250 250 cm 30 cm 10,0 kg 450 kg/m²
63-Z-11630063-Z-116300 300 cm 30 cm 15,5 kg 450 kg/m²
63-Z-116350 350 cm 30 cm 17,8 kg 450 kg/m²
63-Z-116400 400 cm 30 cm 20,1 kg 200 kg/m²
63-Z-111250
63-Z-116250
63-Z-218250
21
MATO 2 Facade scaffolding
All decks certified for tinsmith aisle.
Full-aluminum deck
• Up to 600 kg/m²
• Platform height 18,5 mm, with wind protection
Article no. Length Width Weight Load capacity
Z-111065 ✓ 65 cm 60 cm 5,0 kg 600 kg/m²
Z-111070 ✓ 70 cm 60 cm 5,3 kg 600 kg/m²
Z-111075 75 cm 60 cm 5,7 kg 600 kg/m²
Z-111100 ✓ 100 cm 60 cm 6,9 kg 600 kg/m²
Z-111125 ✓ 125 cm 60 cm 8,3 kg 600 kg/m²
Z-111150 ✓ 150 cm 60 cm 9,8 kg 600 kg/m²
Z-111180 180 cm 60 cm 11,4 kg 600 kg/m²
Z-111200 ✓ 200 cm 60 cm 12,6 kg 600 kg/m²
Z-111225  225 cm 60 cm 14,1 kg 600 kg/m²
Z-111250 ✓ 250 cm 60 cm 15,4 kg 450 kg/m²
Z-111300 ✓ 300 cm 60 cm 18,3 kg 200 kg/m²
• Up to 600 kg/m²
• Platform height 18,5 mm, with wind protection
Article no. Length Width Weight Load capacity
Z-116065 ✓ 65 cm 30 cm 3,1 kg 600 kg/m²
Z-116070 ✓ 70 cm 30 cm 3,2 kg 600 kg/m²
Z-116075 75 cm 30 cm 3,4 kg 600 kg/m²
Z-116100 ✓ 100 cm 30 cm 4,3 kg 600 kg/m²
Z-116125 ✓ 125 cm 30 cm 5,5 kg 600 kg/m²
Z-116140 140 cm 30 cm 5,8 kg 600 kg/m²
Z-116150 ✓ 150 cm 30 cm 6,0 kg 600 kg/m²
Z-116200 ✓ 200 cm 30 cm 7,7 kg 600 kg/m²
Z-116225 225 cm 30 cm 8,6 kg 600 kg/m²
Z-116250 ✓ 250 cm 30 cm 9,4 kg 450 kg/m²
Z-116300 ✓ 300 cm 30 cm 14,8 kg 450 kg/m²
Z-116350 350 cm 30 cm 17,1 kg 300 kg/m²
Z-116400 400 cm 30 cm 19,4 kg 200 kg/m²
• Up to 600 kg/m²
• Platform height 25 mm, with wind protection
Article no. Length Width Weight Load capacity
Z-118065 65 cm 15 cm 2,2 kg 600 kg/m²
Z-118070 70 cm 15 cm 2,3 kg 600 kg/m²
Z-118075 75 cm 15 cm 2,4 kg 600 kg/m²
Z-118100 100 cm 15 cm 2,9 kg 600 kg/m²
Z-118125 125 cm 15 cm 3,3 kg 600 kg/m²
Z-118150 150 cm 15 cm 3,8 kg 600 kg/m²
Z-118200 200 cm 15 cm 4,7 kg 600 kg/m²
Z-118250 250 cm 15 cm 5,6 kg 600 kg/m²
Z-118300 300 cm 15 cm 8,5 kg 600 kg/m²
Z-111250
Z-116250
Z-118250
22
MATO 2 Facade scaffolding
All decks certified for tinsmith aisle.
Full-aluminum deck
• Up to 600 kg/m²
• Platform height 18,5 mm, with wind protection
Article no. Length Width Weight Load capacity
Z-119065 65 cm 20 cm 2,6 kg 600 kg/m²
Z-119070 70 cm 20 cm 2,7 kg 600 kg/m²
Z-119075 75 cm 20 cm 2,8 kg 600 kg/m²
Z-119100 100 cm 20 cm 3,2 kg 600 kg/m²
Z-119125 125 cm 20 cm 3,8 kg 600 kg/m²
Z-119150 150 cm 20 cm 4,3 kg 600 kg/m²
Z-119180 180 cm 20 cm 4,8 kg 600 kg/m²
Z-119200 200 cm 20 cm 5,3 kg 600 kg/m²
Z-119225 225 cm 20 cm 5,8 kg 600 kg/m²
Z-119250 250 cm 20 cm 6,4 kg 600 kg/m²
Z-119300 300 cm 20 cm 9,3 kg 600 kg/m²
Steel deck
• Up to 600 kg/m²
• Platform height 10 mm, with wind protection
Article no. Length Width Weight Load capacity
Z-218065 65 cm 30 cm 5,0 kg 600 kg/m²
Z-218070 70 cm 30 cm 5,3 kg 600 kg/m²
Z-218100 100 cm 30 cm 6,7 kg 600 kg/m²
Z-218125 125 cm 30 cm 7,9 kg 600 kg/m²
Z-218150 150 cm 30 cm 9,0 kg 600 kg/m²
Z-218200 200 cm 30 cm 11,4 kg 600 kg/m²
Z-218250 250 cm 30 cm 13,7 kg 450 kg/m²
Z-218300 300 cm 30 cm 16,1 kg 300 kg/m²
Z-218350 350 cm 30 cm 19,7 kg 300 kg/m²
Z-218400 400 cm 30 cm 22,2 kg 200 kg/m²
Z-119250
Z-218250
23
MATO 2 Facade scaffolding
All decks certified for tinsmith aisle.
Aluminum deck with
hatch and ladder
• Up to 300 kg/m²
• Platform height 38 mm, with wind protection
Article no. Length Width Weight Load capacity
63-Z-114150 150 cm 60 cm 20,1 kg 300 kg/m²
63-Z-114200 200 cm 60 cm 23,0 kg 300 kg/m²
63-Z-114250 250 cm 60 cm 24,2 kg 200 kg/m²
63-Z-114300 300 cm 60 cm 28,4 kg 200 kg/m²
• Up to 300 kg/m²
• Platform height 18,5 mm, with wind protection
Article no. Length Width Weight Load capacity
Z-115150 150 cm 60 cm 16,6 kg 300 kg/m²
Z-115200 200 cm 60 cm 18,4 kg 300 kg/m²
Z-115250 250 cm 60 cm 18,5 kg 200 kg/m²
Z-115300 300 cm 60 cm 22,6 kg 200 kg/m²
Aluminum deck with
hatch and ladder light
• Up to 300 kg/m²
• Platform height 38 mm, with wind protection
Article no. Length Width Weight Load capacity
63-Z-115150 150 cm 60 cm 17,1 kg 300 kg/m²
63-Z-115200 200 cm 60 cm 19,0 kg 300 kg/m²
63-Z-115225 225 cm 60 cm 20,2 kg 200 kg/m²
63-Z-115250 250 cm 60 cm 22,0 kg 200 kg/m²
63-Z-115300 300 cm 60 cm 23,2 kg 200 kg/m²
• Up to 300 kg/m²
• Platform height 18,5 mm, with wind protection
Article no. Length Width Weight Load capacity
Z-114100 100 cm 60 cm 12,0 kg 300 kg/m²
Z-114150 150 cm 60 cm 19,5 kg 300 kg/m²
Z-114200 ✓ 200 cm 60 cm 22,4 kg 300 kg/m²
Z-114250 ✓ 250 cm 60 cm 23,6 kg 200 kg/m²
Z-114300 ✓ 300 cm 60 cm 27,8 kg 200 kg/m²
63-Z-114250
Z-114250
Z-115250
63-Z-115250
24
MATO 2 Facade scaffolding
Stairs.
Article no. Length Width Height Weight
Z-573250 250 cm 60 cm 200 cm 18,1 kg
Z-573300 300 cm 60 cm 200 cm 28,7 kg
Z-574150 150 cm 90 cm 125 cm 18,6 kg
Z-574250 250 cm 90 cm 200 cm 27,2 kg
Z-571250
Z-572300
Z-573300
Z-572250
Z-573250
• Non-slip
• 18 cm tread depth
• With single stringer
• Made of aluminum
• With landing
• Non-slip
• 18 cm tread depth
• With double stringer
• Made of aluminum
Aluminum stairs
• With landing
Z-572150 Z-571150
Article no. Length Width Height Weight
Z-572150 150 cm 60 cm 125 cm 11,3 kg
Z-572050 Z-572075
Article no. Length Width Height Weight
Z-571150 150 cm 60 cm 125 cm 13,3 kg
Z-572050 70 cm 60 cm 50 cm 5,8 kg
Z-572075 100 cm 60 cm 75 cm 7,7 kg
Z-572200 200 cm 60 cm 200 cm 15,9 kg
Z-572250 ✓ 250 cm 60 cm 200 cm 17,6 kg
Article no. Length Width Height Weight
Z-571250 250 cm 60 cm 200 cm 23,6 kg
Z-572300 ✓ 300 cm 60 cm 200 cm 24,4 kg
25
MATO 2 Facade scaffolding
Stairs.
• Made of aluminum

• Water drainage to the inside or outside possible
•  Can be mounted on any facade scaffolding,
width depending on system
• The only storm-safe catwalk roof
Article no. Designation Length Weight
N-2-586225 Set item for MATO 2* 210 cm 4,4 kg
*  Set item consisting of upright tube (large and small),
aluminum rail, and clip
Sheet clamp
• Set: Aluminum sheet clamp, incl. spring clip
Spring clip
• For sheet clamp
• Ø 12 x 60 mm
Article no. Width Length Weight
N-587070 ■ 70 cm 225 cm 1,1 kg
N-587100 ■ 100 cm 225 cm 1,3 kg
N-587125 ■ 150 cm 225 cm 1,6 kg
N-587150 ■ 150 cm 225 cm 1,9 kg
N-587200 ■ 200 cm 225 cm 2,8 kg
N-587250 ■ 250 cm 225 cm 3,3 kg
N-587300 ■ 300 cm 225 cm 3,8 kg
Article no. Length Weight
N-588040 30 cm 1,4 kg
Article no. Weight
N-850001 0,1 kg

Safely stored and stacked
Our lattice boxes are a space-saving solution for secure
storage in the building yard, during transport and on the
construction site.
Tobler pallets and storage racks feature impressive
strength, stability and durability.
Goods can therefore be stacked safely at any height.
Load-bearing
capacity up
to 2000 kg
Lattice box with lengthwise
folding part• 4 units, stackable
Article no. Length Width Height Load-bearing
capacity
B-210060 60 cm 80 cm 50 cm 2,0 t
B-210120 120 cm 80 cm 80 cm 2,0 t
Steel box with flap• 4 units, stackable
Article no. Length Width Height Load-bearing
capacity
B-216060 60 cm 80 cm 50 cm 2,0 t
B-216120 120 cm 80 cm 80 cm 2,0 t
Stackable box with open sides
Article no. Length Width Height Load-bearing
capacity
B-211060 60 cm 80 cm 50 cm 1,5 t
B-211120 120 cm 80 cm 80 cm 1,5 t
Stackable box, open all around
Article no. Length Width Height Load-bearing
capacity
B-212060 60 cm 80 cm 50 cm 1,5 t
B-212120 120 cm 80 cm 80 cm 1,5 t
B-212240 240 cm 80 cm 80 cm 1,5 t
B-216120
B-210120
B-211120
B-212120

cm
S-760008
your logo
SECURITY
Capacité de l’échafaudage 200 kg / m2
44
Mobile fence «Standard»
• Hot-dip galvanised, light and inexpensive design
• Mesh size: vertical: 100 mm / horizontal: 300 mm
• Wire diameter: vertical: 3,4 mm / horizontal: 3,8 mm
Mobile fence «Professional»
• Hot-dip galvanised
• Wire diameter: vertical: 3,5 mm / horizontal 4 mm
• With welded hooks and eyelets
Article no. Length Height Weight
B-200120 220 cm 120 cm 9,9 kg
B-200200 220 cm 200 cm 11,0 kg
B-200350 350 cm 200 cm 15,2 kg
Article no. Length Height Weight
B-200201 220 cm 200 cm 17,2 kg
B-200351 350 cm 200 cm 20,6 kg
B-200352 350 cm 120 cm 9,9 kg
B-200350
B-200351
MATO B Construction devices
Mobile fences.
45
Pedestal made of plastic
Steel base
Connecting lash
Swivel joint for door mounting
Plastic wheel
Article no. Length Width Height Weight
B-310028 75 cm 38 cm 13 cm 25,0 kg
Article no. Length Width Height Weight
B-310030 40 cm 25 cm 15 cm 4,5 kg
Article no. Weight
B-261002 0,3 kg
Article no. Weight
B-200001 1,0 kg
Article no. Wheel diameter Weight
B-200002 Ø 200 mm 1,5 kg
B-261002
B-310028
B-310030
B-200002